
Jury
TD-FIS BARCATTA Bruno (FIS)
TD-National BURMANN Werner (AUT)
Chief of Competition GRABER Robert (AUT)

Course Rounds
St. Jakob 1 Lap = 2,5km
Technique: Free

HD
36 m

MC
36 m

TC
88 m
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11th FIS - OPA Continental Cup

St. Jakob Official Result
Singlestart Free

OPA Dataservice realized by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

19.01.2008

Starttime 10:45

Timing by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbHwww.pflanzl.info/opa

Codex: 2543

FIS - OPA - Continental CUP 2007 - 2008

Endtime 12:46

Men U18 10km = 4 x 2,5km
RK BIB CODE NAME YOB NOC 2,5 km RK 5 km RK 7,5 km RK TIME DIFF FIS P

1 42 3200219 MAETTIG Valentin 1990 GER 07:31.7 (3) 15:09.0 (1) 22:50.1 (1) 30:20.0 00.0

2 33 3200203 AHLGRIMM Bjoern 1990 GER 07:36.7 (7) 15:38.1 (6) 23:32.3 (3) 31:21.4 1:01.3 26,99

3 11 3190230 GOALABRE Paul 1991 FRA 07:31.0 (2) 15:24.7 (3) 23:30.9 (2) 31:27.9 1:07.8 29,85

4 34 3200331 WICK Thomas 1991 GER 07:35.3 (5) 15:33.1 (4) 23:40.7 (5) 31:39.0 1:18.9 34,73

5 39 3200210 EISENLAUER Sebastian 1990 GER 07:26.5 (1) 15:20.7 (2) 23:36.1 (4) 31:46.3 1:26.3 37,93

6 22 3050121 HERBURGER Aurelius 1990 AUT 07:54.3 (14) 15:56.4 (12) 23:50.6 (6) 31:52.6 1:32.6 40,70

7 35 3200205 BOEGL Lucas 1990 GER 07:34.5 (4) 15:35.8 (5) 23:51.7 (7) 32:04.2 1:44.2 45,80

8 40 3560062 KLAVZAR Bostjan 1990 SLO 07:40.3 (8) 15:48.9 (9) 24:02.3 (10) 32:07.8 1:47.8 47,38

9 13 3190229 JEANNEROD Alexis 1991 FRA 07:48.8 (12) 15:50.1 (10) 24:02.1 (9) 32:09.6 1:49.6 48,18

10 41 3560061 SIMENC Matej 1990 SLO 07:35.9 (6) 15:40.3 (7) 23:52.8 (8) 32:13.3 1:53.2 49,80

11 30 3050122 BAER Bernhard 1990 AUT 07:58.2 (17) 16:04.8 (14) 24:14.6 (12) 32:14.9 1:54.8 50,51

12 6 3190259 EGRAZ Martin 1990 FRA 07:44.7 (10) 15:48.9 (8) 24:10.7 (11) 32:28.6 2:08.5 56,53

13 21 3200356 DOBLER Jonas 1991 GER 07:43.9 (9) 15:52.6 (11) 24:18.7 (13) 32:34.9 2:14.9 59,30

14 18 3050156 WEGSCHEIDER Thomas 1991 AUT 07:56.6 (16) 16:06.2 (15) 24:35.8 (15) 32:48.2 2:28.1 65,14

15 36 3200358 WOHLLEBEN Max 1991 GER 07:47.3 (11) 15:57.0 (13) 24:22.1 (14) 32:58.0 2:37.9 69,45

16 37 3380017 KONTAK Filip 1990 CRO 08:18.2 (26) 16:50.4 (20) 25:22.3 (17) 33:56.6 3:36.5 95,21

17 9 3050174 SACHSENHOFER Peter 1990 AUT 07:52.8 (13) 16:15.1 (16) 24:56.5 (16) 33:58.4 3:38.3 96,00

18 17 3050155 STADLOBER Luis 1991 AUT 08:07.2 (22) 16:35.6 (18) 25:24.6 (18) 34:08.6 3:48.5 100,48

19 1 3050160 TRITSCHER Bernhard 1990 AUT 07:56.4 (15) 16:38.5 (19) 25:35.4 (19) 34:09.3 3:49.2 100,79

20 16 3560068 GOSTINCAR Luka 1991 SLO 08:24.3 (30) 17:04.1 (24) 25:52.6 (20) 34:23.6 4:03.6 107,08

21 31 3560077 POKLUKAR Primoz 1990 SLO 08:07.0 (21) 17:01.3 (22) 25:53.5 (21) 34:56.5 4:36.5 121,54

22 29 3050173 WILDPANER Julian 1990 AUT 08:23.0 (28) 17:01.5 (23) 25:57.9 (23) 34:58.3 4:38.2 122,33

23 20 3560055 SCUK Amel 1990 SLO 08:14.8 (25) 16:58.3 (21) 25:54.7 (22) 35:02.7 4:42.7 124,26

24 32 3560070 RUPNIK Martin 1990 SLO 08:07.8 (23) 17:09.6 (25) 26:18.3 (26) 35:18.1 4:58.0 131,03

25 14 3560082 KRALJ Klemen 1991 SLO 08:24.7 (31) 17:10.8 (26) 26:11.8 (24) 35:18.7 4:58.7 131,30

26 3 3050154 LLAPAJ Pajtim 1991 AUT 08:06.7 (20) 17:15.1 (28) 26:36.5 (29) 35:31.7 5:11.7 137,01

27 4 3050163 KOGLER Paul 1991 AUT 08:00.2 (19) 16:19.9 (17) 26:19.9 (27) 35:32.2 5:12.1 137,23

28 15 3560079 PROSEN Luka 1991 SLO 08:26.5 (32) 17:17.6 (29) 26:24.0 (28) 35:34.3 5:14.3 138,15

29 19 3050120 KREUZER Michael 1990 AUT 08:23.5 (29) 17:18.2 (30) 26:41.5 (30) 35:48.9 5:28.9 144,57

30 25 3050195 BUNTE Philip 1990 AUT 08:21.0 (27) 17:14.2 (27) 26:14.4 (25) 35:49.8 5:29.8 144,97

31 27 3380022 KORDIS Dominik 1990 CRO 08:32.9 (35) 17:33.5 (33) 26:48.4 (32) 35:54.2 5:34.2 146,90

32 24 3380028 CRNKOVIC Tomislav 1991 CRO 08:49.3 (41) 17:43.7 (35) 26:41.7 (31) 35:55.1 5:35.1 147,30

33 28 3050123 GRABER Florian 1990 AUT 08:30.0 (33) 17:30.8 (32) 26:49.5 (33) 36:13.5 5:53.4 155,38

34 10 3560080 GRACER Matic 1990 SLO 08:35.5 (36) 17:44.3 (36) 27:16.4 (37) 36:16.5 5:56.4 156,70

35 26 3310009 DIZDAREVIC Sanjin 1990 SRB 08:31.6 (34) 17:35.8 (34) 27:04.2 (34) 36:24.4 6:04.3 160,18

36 7 3560085 RUPANIK Anze 1991 SLO 08:37.5 (37) 17:56.1 (38) 27:14.3 (36) 36:30.9 6:10.8 163,03

37 2 3050196 HALLEGGER Manuel 1992 AUT 08:38.1 (38) 17:44.3 (37) 27:11.9 (35) 36:48.4 6:28.3 170,73

38 23 3050124 SCHWEIGHOFER Dominik 1990 AUT 08:12.2 (24) 17:22.4 (31) 27:27.2 (38) 37:24.1 7:04.0 186,42

39 5 3560088 TRAMPUS Anze 1991 SLO 08:46.4 (40) 18:13.8 (39) 28:02.3 (39) 37:57.5 7:37.4 201,10

40 8 3560081 LINDIC Jure 1991 SLO 08:42.8 (39) 18:21.4 (40) 28:15.8 (40) 38:10.3 7:50.2 206,73

DNF

12 3170014 HULGAARD Lasse 1991 DAN
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11th FIS - OPA Continental Cup

St. Jakob Official Result
Singlestart Free

OPA Dataservice realized by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

19.01.2008

Starttime 10:45

Timing by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbHwww.pflanzl.info/opa

Codex: 2543

FIS - OPA - Continental CUP 2007 - 2008

Endtime 12:46

38 3560060 PEKLAJ Kristjan 1990 SLO

Weather
Air temperature (Start): 5°C
Air temperature (Finish): 6°C
Snow temperature: -1°C
Snow: wet
Weather: clowdy

TD-FIS
BARCATTA Bruno (FIS)

Race Secretary
PREIML Josef (AUT)

Participants
Entries: 42
Ranked: 40
DNS:
DNF: 2
DSQ:
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TD-FIS BARCATTA Bruno (FIS)
TD-National BURMANN Werner (AUT)
Chief of Competition GRABER Robert (AUT)
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St. Jakob 1 Lap = 2,5km
Technique: Free

HD
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11th FIS - OPA Continental Cup

St. Jakob Official Result
Singlestart Free

OPA Dataservice realized by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

19.01.2008

Starttime 10:45

Timing by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbHwww.pflanzl.info/opa

Codex: 2543

FIS - OPA - Continental CUP 2007 - 2008

Endtime 12:46

Men U20 10km = 4 x 2,5km
RK BIB CODE NAME YOB NOC 2,5 km RK 5 km RK 7,5 km RK TIME DIFF FIS P

1 89 3200127 MARSCHALL Philipp 1988 GER 07:19.5 (2) 14:48.0 (2) 22:20.1 (1) 29:44.9 00.0

2 84 3100110 HARVEY Alex 1988 CAN 07:20.6 (3) 14:50.9 (3) 22:23.9 (2) 29:52.9 08.0 3,59

3 86 3200208 DOTZLER Hannes 1990 GER 07:24.9 (6) 14:54.5 (4) 22:33.4 (4) 29:55.2 10.2 4,62

4 80 3200070 GERSTENBERGER Andy 1988 GER 07:30.0 (8) 14:59.2 (5) 22:36.3 (5) 30:10.9 26.0 11,65

5 47 3050159 TRITSCHER Bernhard 1988 AUT 07:09.0 (1) 14:45.2 (1) 22:32.9 (3) 30:15.5 30.6 13,72

6 83 3100118 TOUCHETTE Frederic 1988 CAN 07:36.4 (12) 15:08.8 (8) 22:54.3 (7) 30:23.4 38.5 17,26

7 88 3200229 TSCHARNKE Tim 1989 GER 07:22.1 (5) 14:59.5 (6) 22:43.9 (6) 30:41.7 56.8 25,46

8 87 3200241 BING Thomas 1990 GER 07:21.8 (4) 15:05.1 (7) 23:03.3 (8) 30:50.5 1:05.6 29,40

9 78 3200111 BERGMANN Max 1989 GER 07:34.1 (10) 15:27.6 (9) 23:27.4 (9) 31:16.9 1:31.9 41,23

10 85 3050111 REITER Michael 1988 AUT 07:34.6 (11) 15:39.9 (13) 23:48.6 (12) 31:46.8 2:01.8 54,64

11 69 3430083 STEC Krzysztof 1989 POL 07:43.3 (16) 15:35.6 (12) 23:41.7 (11) 31:58.7 2:13.8 59,97

12 81 3050088 BADER Markus 1988 AUT 07:27.8 (7) 15:27.6 (10) 23:40.9 (10) 32:04.0 2:19.0 62,35

13 75 3480882 PLOSKONOSOV Dmitriy 1989 RUS 07:42.4 (15) 15:45.4 (15) 24:02.7 (14) 32:17.6 2:32.7 68,44

14 79 3050104 WEITGASSER Lukas 1988 AUT 07:51.1 (24) 15:55.5 (17) 24:15.8 (16) 32:23.0 2:38.1 70,86

15 49 3190165 NIESS Pierre 1988 FRA 08:01.6 (31) 16:12.2 (27) 24:17.5 (18) 32:23.2 2:38.3 70,95

16 58 3100183 NURY Julien 1989 CAN 07:49.3 (19) 16:01.5 (21) 24:19.0 (19) 32:23.9 2:39.0 71,26

17 77 3480744 POLUKEEV Sergey 1989 RUS 07:32.4 (9) 15:34.2 (11) 24:00.9 (13) 32:24.3 2:39.4 71,44

18 66 3190162 GUEDON Pierre 1989 FRA 07:46.3 (17) 15:45.1 (14) 24:05.1 (15) 32:26.5 2:41.5 72,43

19 67 3100149 GREER David 1989 CAN 07:52.4 (25) 15:55.6 (18) 24:17.1 (17) 32:27.2 2:42.2 72,74

20 55 3190173 BARONIAN Thibault 1989 FRA 07:49.6 (21) 15:58.0 (20) 24:22.5 (20) 32:31.9 2:47.0 74,85

21 76 3100097 VALJAS Len 1988 CAN 07:50.1 (22) 15:53.4 (16) 24:24.3 (21) 32:42.7 2:57.8 79,69

22 64 3430059 TATAR Jozef 1988 POL 07:38.7 (14) 15:57.0 (19) 24:34.1 (22) 32:51.7 3:06.8 83,72

23 62 3050126 HIERSCHLAEGER Manfred 1989 AUT 07:53.2 (27) 16:04.4 (22) 24:37.7 (23) 33:00.7 3:15.7 87,76

24 70 3050113 HERZOG Andreas 1988 AUT 08:05.8 (33) 16:35.7 (34) 25:04.2 (28) 33:13.4 3:28.5 93,45

25 74 3050152 SCHUSTER Stefan 1988 AUT 07:38.7 (13) 16:11.2 (25) 24:54.1 (25) 33:17.3 3:32.4 95,20

26 71 3560063 KRALJ Gregor 1989 SLO 07:58.1 (30) 16:22.6 (29) 25:02.4 (27) 33:30.4 3:45.5 101,07

27 59 3050128 BACHL Philipp 1989 AUT 08:05.2 (32) 16:34.8 (33) 25:16.9 (32) 33:47.4 4:02.5 108,69

28 68 3100138 BRASSARD Charles 1988 CAN 07:50.6 (23) 16:26.7 (30) 25:16.1 (31) 33:48.1 4:03.2 109,00

29 73 3560064 RIMAHAZI Matija 1989 SLO 07:49.4 (20) 16:08.6 (24) 24:57.7 (26) 33:48.9 4:04.0 109,36

30 45 3050133 HARASSER Johannes 1989 AUT 07:55.3 (29) 16:11.7 (26) 24:53.6 (24) 33:50.7 4:05.7 110,17

31 72 3050172 GRADER Thomas 1989 AUT 07:52.5 (26) 16:20.9 (28) 25:10.9 (29) 33:51.0 4:06.1 110,30

32 56 3050135 KUHN Matthias 1988 AUT 08:09.6 (37) 16:36.4 (35) 25:21.6 (33) 33:51.4 4:06.4 110,48

33 63 3050136 LIEDERER Jan-Merlin 1988 AUT 08:07.9 (35) 16:29.6 (32) 25:11.3 (30) 33:57.9 4:13.0 113,40

34 46 3050127 STOCKER Stefan 1989 AUT 08:08.6 (36) 16:55.1 (37) 25:32.3 (34) 34:13.1 4:28.1 120,21

35 48 3050175 PERNKOPF Guenther 1989 AUT 08:22.5 (40) 16:55.4 (38) 25:38.5 (36) 34:13.4 4:28.5 120,34

36 60 3430075 LESNIK Andrzej 1988 POL 07:54.8 (28) 16:26.8 (31) 25:33.1 (35) 34:23.7 4:38.8 124,96

37 57 3380009 BURIC Andrej 1989 CRO 08:12.8 (38) 16:56.7 (39) 26:08.3 (38) 35:23.5 5:38.6 151,76

38 44 3050140 PERNTHANER Christian 1989 AUT 08:38.3 (43) 17:40.3 (43) 26:46.1 (41) 35:42.7 5:57.7 160,37

39 61 3560054 SCUK Dino 1989 SLO 08:13.4 (39) 17:24.2 (41) 26:42.6 (40) 35:48.1 6:03.2 162,79

40 43 3050189 HILLEBRAND Josef 1989 AUT 08:24.5 (41) 17:10.2 (40) 26:07.2 (37) 35:50.5 6:05.6 163,86

41 65 3560056 MARN Gasper 1989 SLO 08:37.7 (42) 17:36.0 (42) 26:53.4 (42) 35:51.0 6:06.1 164,09

42 54 3560036 REPANSEK Anze 1988 SLO 08:06.3 (34) 16:54.6 (36) 26:30.4 (39) 36:00.1 6:15.1 168,17

43 51 3220015 BARRON Peter-James 1989 GBR 08:46.5 (44) 18:31.5 (44) 28:37.1 (43) 38:42.2 8:57.2 240,82
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11th FIS - OPA Continental Cup

St. Jakob Official Result
Singlestart Free

OPA Dataservice realized by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

19.01.2008

Starttime 10:45

Timing by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbHwww.pflanzl.info/opa

Codex: 2543

FIS - OPA - Continental CUP 2007 - 2008

Endtime 12:46

Men U20 10km = 4 x 2,5km
RK BIB CODE NAME YOB NOC 2,5 km RK 5 km RK 7,5 km RK TIME DIFF FIS P

44 53 3310015 MITROVIC Milan 1989 SRB 08:53.6 (45) 18:51.5 (45) 29:08.2 (44) 39:01.1 9:16.1 249,29

45 50 3220018 KUNKA Jamie 1988 GBR 09:53.4 (46) 21:16.0 (46) 33:15.5 (45) 44:28.0 14:43.0 395,81

DNF

52 3220012 SPENCER Simon 1989 GBR
82 3200069 BERNSTEIN Franz 1988 GER

Weather
Air temperature (Start): 5°C
Air temperature (Finish): 6°C
Snow temperature: -1°C
Snow: wet
Weather: clowdy

TD-FIS
BARCATTA Bruno (FIS)

Race Secretary
PREIML Josef (AUT)

Participants
Entries: 47
Ranked: 45
DNS:
DNF: 2
DSQ:



Jury
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TD-National BURMANN Werner (AUT)
Chief of Competition GRABER Robert (AUT)
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Technique: Free

HD
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11th FIS - OPA Continental Cup

St. Jakob Official Result
Singlestart Free

OPA Dataservice realized by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

19.01.2008

Starttime 10:45

Timing by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbHwww.pflanzl.info/opa

Codex: 2543

FIS - OPA - Continental CUP 2007 - 2008

Endtime 12:46

Men 10km = 4 x 2,5km
RK BIB CODE NAME YOB NOC 2,5 km RK 5 km RK 7,5 km RK TIME DIFF FIS P

1 91 1293980 BOCHERT Kay 1982 GER 07:12.8 (5) 14:30.3 (5) 21:55.9 (3) 29:11.9 00.0

2 96 1327251 DIEZIG Thomas 1981 SUI 07:13.2 (6) 14:26.9 (1) 21:53.5 (1) 29:20.2 08.2 3,79

3 92 1297472 FIORENTINI Marco 1981 ITA 07:11.7 (4) 14:29.9 (4) 21:54.7 (2) 29:24.8 12.8 5,89

4 94 3200015 REICHELT Tom 1982 GER 07:01.0 (1) 14:27.9 (2) 22:10.9 (5) 29:32.6 20.7 9,45

5 98 3190029 DUVILLARD Robin 1983 FRA 07:01.9 (2) 14:28.2 (3) 22:05.7 (4) 29:34.7 22.7 10,41

6 93 3290007 HOFER David 1983 ITA 07:31.5 (26) 14:56.6 (11) 22:17.6 (6) 29:37.9 25.9 11,87

7 90 1223752 KOSTNER Florian 1979 ITA 07:27.3 (18) 15:00.8 (15) 22:26.5 (9) 29:42.6 30.7 14,02

8 100 3200068 ENDERS Marcus 1984 GER 07:15.2 (7) 14:45.3 (7) 22:21.7 (7) 29:49.3 37.4 17,08

9 97 1267790 STEBLER Christian 1981 SUI 07:17.8 (8) 14:47.3 (8) 22:23.8 (8) 30:05.7 53.8 24,57

10 105 3190127 SOUBEYRAND Yann 1987 FRA 07:31.3 (25) 14:55.4 (10) 22:38.0 (11) 30:05.7 53.8 24,57

11 108 3200121 KUEHNE Andy 1987 GER 07:28.4 (22) 15:03.6 (19) 22:40.3 (13) 30:09.9 57.9 26,49

12 99 1282728 PINTER Juergen 1979 AUT 07:04.0 (3) 14:35.7 (6) 22:30.8 (10) 30:21.4 1:09.5 31,74

13 114 3200091 SCHNURRER Manuel 1986 GER 07:23.6 (13) 15:00.0 (13) 22:46.3 (14) 30:25.3 1:13.4 33,52

14 101 3290004 SCOLA Fulvio 1982 ITA 07:26.2 (17) 15:04.0 (20) 22:39.2 (12) 30:26.0 1:14.0 33,84

15 103 1361686 MUEHLEMATTER Marco 1982 SUI 07:28.2 (20) 15:02.2 (17) 22:50.9 (18) 30:27.3 1:15.4 34,43

16 106 3050025 HIRNER Manuel 1985 AUT 07:19.8 (10) 14:58.6 (12) 22:47.7 (16) 30:34.2 1:22.2 37,58

17 95 3290008 GULLO Giovanni 1983 ITA 07:29.3 (23) 15:07.3 (21) 22:51.6 (19) 30:36.6 1:24.7 38,68

18 123 3290055 PEZZO Mirco 1985 ITA 07:35.1 (28) 15:11.5 (23) 22:50.4 (17) 30:36.7 1:24.7 38,72

19 139 1370998 KEPLINGER Markus 1981 AUT 07:23.5 (12) 15:00.5 (14) 22:46.7 (15) 30:37.2 1:25.2 38,95

20 128 1265850 KWAK Adam 1979 POL 07:23.9 (14) 15:01.4 (16) 22:52.6 (20) 30:43.4 1:31.5 41,78

21 125 3190136 BONTHOUX Mickael 1985 FRA 07:25.6 (15) 15:02.4 (18) 22:55.1 (22) 30:46.1 1:34.1 43,02

22 104 3190002 CHAUVET Benoit 1981 FRA 07:18.2 (9) 14:51.7 (9) 22:54.0 (21) 30:55.6 1:43.6 47,35

23 109 3290002 ORLANDI Luca 1984 ITA 07:25.8 (16) 15:10.5 (22) 22:59.2 (23) 30:56.9 1:44.9 47,95

24 102 3050085 HAUSER Michael 1981 AUT 07:30.6 (24) 15:11.6 (24) 23:05.1 (24) 30:57.7 1:45.7 48,31

25 116 3050072 SCHULER Harald 1985 AUT 07:35.8 (30) 15:19.0 (26) 23:10.0 (25) 31:02.1 1:50.2 50,32

26 111 3050041 EBERHARTER Michael 1983 AUT 07:44.3 (38) 15:30.5 (31) 23:14.4 (26) 31:05.1 1:53.1 51,69

27 121 3190105 PERRILLAT BOITEUX Ivan 1985 FRA 07:33.4 (27) 15:17.6 (25) 23:18.7 (27) 31:20.0 2:08.1 58,50

28 107 3050098 DUERR Johannes 1987 AUT 07:36.5 (31) 15:26.5 (28) 23:33.2 (30) 31:30.5 2:18.6 63,29

29 117 3050066 HECHL Lukas 1984 AUT 07:42.1 (37) 15:31.7 (32) 23:27.9 (28) 31:31.2 2:19.2 63,61

30 113 3200079 SCHATZ Axel 1987 GER 07:35.8 (29) 15:28.9 (29) 23:29.4 (29) 31:44.6 2:32.6 69,73

31 115 3200088 SCHAEFER Vitali 1987 GER 07:41.5 (35) 15:35.2 (33) 23:51.0 (33) 31:46.3 2:34.3 70,51

32 118 3050093 HERBURGER Felizian 1987 AUT 07:41.1 (34) 15:30.4 (30) 23:40.3 (32) 31:51.4 2:39.5 72,84

33 119 3050007 EDER Johann 1983 AUT 07:22.2 (11) 15:20.6 (27) 23:35.6 (31) 31:52.5 2:40.6 73,34

34 120 3200222 ROHDE Florian 1984 GER 07:28.3 (21) 15:47.8 (34) 23:58.6 (34) 32:14.6 3:02.7 83,43

35 141 3050116 BRIGOLA Alexander 1987 AUT 07:40.3 (32) 15:52.0 (35) 24:19.8 (35) 32:37.7 3:25.7 93,98

36 129 3430061 TKACZ Piotr 1987 POL 08:00.0 (41) 16:14.9 (40) 24:37.7 (37) 32:45.8 3:33.9 97,68

37 133 1173700 STOEGGL Thomas 1977 AUT 07:42.1 (36) 15:53.4 (36) 24:23.0 (36) 32:52.1 3:40.1 100,55

38 110 3430056 MICHALEK Mariusz 1987 POL 07:57.0 (40) 16:03.2 (38) 24:44.2 (38) 33:05.1 3:53.2 106,49

39 126 1291070 THOR OLSEN Jonas 1978 DAN 08:01.5 (42) 16:22.1 (41) 24:54.9 (39) 33:13.4 4:01.5 110,28

40 131 3430023 FUNDANICZ Pawel 1985 POL 08:20.7 (47) 16:45.1 (44) 25:10.1 (41) 33:30.4 4:18.4 118,04

41 127 3430035 HLUCHNIK Mariusz 1986 POL 07:56.7 (39) 16:13.1 (39) 25:02.3 (40) 33:32.0 4:20.1 118,77

42 130 3170007 MOELGAARD Lasse 1986 DAN 08:18.2 (45) 16:58.8 (45) 25:40.2 (43) 34:01.0 4:49.1 132,02

43 136 3310000 MILENKOVIC Aleksandar 1967 SRB 08:20.7 (48) 17:05.8 (46) 25:47.3 (44) 34:07.0 4:55.1 134,76
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11th FIS - OPA Continental Cup

St. Jakob Official Result
Singlestart Free

OPA Dataservice realized by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

19.01.2008

Starttime 10:45

Timing by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbHwww.pflanzl.info/opa

Codex: 2543

FIS - OPA - Continental CUP 2007 - 2008

Endtime 12:46

Men 10km = 4 x 2,5km
RK BIB CODE NAME YOB NOC 2,5 km RK 5 km RK 7,5 km RK TIME DIFF FIS P

44 122 3430051 FUNDANICZ Kamil 1986 POL 08:07.1 (43) 16:36.0 (42) 25:27.7 (42) 34:27.2 5:15.3 143,98

45 142 3050153 WEISS Luka 1987 AUT 08:22.8 (49) 17:06.3 (47) 26:11.9 (45) 35:03.9 5:52.0 160,74

Jury Protocol

DNS

132 3170013 MOELGAARD Asger Fischer 1983 DAN

DNF

112 1358582 BRODAR Nejc 1982 SLO
124 3560020 TRSAR Jure 1983 SLO
134 1375557 EASON Alan 1970 GBR
137 3170000 BUENGER Troels 1982 DAN
138 3060003 LANGER Stephan 1976 BEL
140 3050068 KANZIAN Alexander 1984 AUT

Weather
Air temperature (Start): 5°C
Air temperature (Finish): 6°C
Snow temperature: -1°C
Snow: wet
Weather: clowdy

TD-FIS
BARCATTA Bruno (FIS)

Race Secretary
PREIML Josef (AUT)

Participants
Entries: 52
Ranked: 45
DNS: 1
DNF: 6
DSQ:



Jury
TD-FIS BARCATTA Bruno (FIS)
TD-National BURMANN Werner (AUT)
Chief of Competition GRABER Robert (AUT)

Course Rounds
St. Jakob 1 Lap = 2,5km
Technique: Free
Penalty: 31,63

HD
36 m

MC
36 m

TC
88 m
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11th FIS - OPA Continental Cup

St. Jakob Official Result
Singlestart Free

OPA Dataservice realized by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

19.01.2008

Starttime 10:45

Timing by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbHwww.pflanzl.info/opa

Codex: 2543

FIS - OPA - Continental CUP 2007 - 2008

Endtime 12:46

MEN 10km = 4 x 2,5km
RK BIB CODE NAME YOB NOC 2,5 km RK 5 km RK 7,5 km RK TIME DIFF FIS P

1 91 1293980 BOCHERT Kay 1982 GER 07:12.8 (6) 14:30.3 (5) 21:55.9 (3) 29:11.9 00.0

2 96 1327251 DIEZIG Thomas 1981 SUI 07:13.2 (7) 14:26.9 (1) 21:53.5 (1) 29:20.2 08.2 3,79

3 92 1297472 FIORENTINI Marco 1981 ITA 07:11.7 (5) 14:29.9 (4) 21:54.7 (2) 29:24.8 12.8 5,89

4 94 3200015 REICHELT Tom 1982 GER 07:01.0 (1) 14:27.9 (2) 22:10.9 (5) 29:32.6 20.7 9,45

5 98 3190029 DUVILLARD Robin 1983 FRA 07:01.9 (2) 14:28.2 (3) 22:05.7 (4) 29:34.7 22.7 10,41

6 93 3290007 HOFER David 1983 ITA 07:31.5 (36) 14:56.6 (15) 22:17.6 (6) 29:37.9 25.9 11,87

7 90 1223752 KOSTNER Florian 1979 ITA 07:27.3 (25) 15:00.8 (21) 22:26.5 (11) 29:42.6 30.7 14,02

8 89 3200127 MARSCHALL Philipp 1988 GER 07:19.5 (11) 14:48.0 (10) 22:20.1 (7) 29:44.9 33.0 15,07

9 100 3200068 ENDERS Marcus 1984 GER 07:15.2 (8) 14:45.3 (8) 22:21.7 (8) 29:49.3 37.4 17,08

10 84 3100110 HARVEY Alex 1988 CAN 07:20.6 (13) 14:50.9 (11) 22:23.9 (10) 29:52.9 41.0 18,72

11 86 3200208 DOTZLER Hannes 1990 GER 07:24.9 (20) 14:54.5 (13) 22:33.4 (14) 29:55.2 43.2 19,77

12 97 1267790 STEBLER Christian 1981 SUI 07:17.8 (9) 14:47.3 (9) 22:23.8 (9) 30:05.7 53.8 24,57

13 105 3190127 SOUBEYRAND Yann 1987 FRA 07:31.3 (35) 14:55.4 (14) 22:38.0 (16) 30:05.7 53.8 24,57

14 108 3200121 KUEHNE Andy 1987 GER 07:28.4 (30) 15:03.6 (25) 22:40.3 (18) 30:09.9 57.9 26,49

15 80 3200070 GERSTENBERGER Andy 1988 GER 07:30.0 (32) 14:59.2 (17) 22:36.3 (15) 30:10.9 59.0 26,94

16 47 3050159 TRITSCHER Bernhard 1988 AUT 07:09.0 (4) 14:45.2 (7) 22:32.9 (13) 30:15.5 1:03.6 29,04

17 42 3200219 MAETTIG Valentin 1990 GER 07:31.7 (37) 15:09.0 (30) 22:50.1 (23) 30:20.0 1:08.1 31,10

18 99 1282728 PINTER Juergen 1979 AUT 07:04.0 (3) 14:35.7 (6) 22:30.8 (12) 30:21.4 1:09.5 31,74

19 83 3100118 TOUCHETTE Frederic 1988 CAN 07:36.4 (48) 15:08.8 (29) 22:54.3 (29) 30:23.4 1:11.5 32,65

20 114 3200091 SCHNURRER Manuel 1986 GER 07:23.6 (18) 15:00.0 (19) 22:46.3 (20) 30:25.3 1:13.4 33,52

21 101 3290004 SCOLA Fulvio 1982 ITA 07:26.2 (23) 15:04.0 (26) 22:39.2 (17) 30:26.0 1:14.0 33,84

22 103 1361686 MUEHLEMATTER Marco 1982 SUI 07:28.2 (28) 15:02.2 (23) 22:50.9 (25) 30:27.3 1:15.4 34,43

23 106 3050025 HIRNER Manuel 1985 AUT 07:19.8 (12) 14:58.6 (16) 22:47.7 (22) 30:34.2 1:22.2 37,58

24 95 3290008 GULLO Giovanni 1983 ITA 07:29.3 (31) 15:07.3 (28) 22:51.6 (26) 30:36.6 1:24.7 38,68

25 123 3290055 PEZZO Mirco 1985 ITA 07:35.1 (43) 15:11.5 (32) 22:50.4 (24) 30:36.7 1:24.7 38,72

26 139 1370998 KEPLINGER Markus 1981 AUT 07:23.5 (17) 15:00.5 (20) 22:46.7 (21) 30:37.2 1:25.2 38,95

27 88 3200229 TSCHARNKE Tim 1989 GER 07:22.1 (15) 14:59.5 (18) 22:43.9 (19) 30:41.7 1:29.8 41,01

28 128 1265850 KWAK Adam 1979 POL 07:23.9 (19) 15:01.4 (22) 22:52.6 (27) 30:43.4 1:31.5 41,78

29 125 3190136 BONTHOUX Mickael 1985 FRA 07:25.6 (21) 15:02.4 (24) 22:55.1 (30) 30:46.1 1:34.1 43,02

30 87 3200241 BING Thomas 1990 GER 07:21.8 (14) 15:05.1 (27) 23:03.3 (32) 30:50.5 1:38.6 45,03

31 104 3190002 CHAUVET Benoit 1981 FRA 07:18.2 (10) 14:51.7 (12) 22:54.0 (28) 30:55.6 1:43.6 47,35

32 109 3290002 ORLANDI Luca 1984 ITA 07:25.8 (22) 15:10.5 (31) 22:59.2 (31) 30:56.9 1:44.9 47,95

33 102 3050085 HAUSER Michael 1981 AUT 07:30.6 (33) 15:11.6 (33) 23:05.1 (33) 30:57.7 1:45.7 48,31

34 116 3050072 SCHULER Harald 1985 AUT 07:35.8 (46) 15:19.0 (35) 23:10.0 (34) 31:02.1 1:50.2 50,32

35 111 3050041 EBERHARTER Michael 1983 AUT 07:44.3 (63) 15:30.5 (44) 23:14.4 (35) 31:05.1 1:53.1 51,69

36 78 3200111 BERGMANN Max 1989 GER 07:34.1 (40) 15:27.6 (40) 23:27.4 (37) 31:16.9 2:04.9 57,08

37 121 3190105 PERRILLAT BOITEUX Ivan 1985 FRA 07:33.4 (39) 15:17.6 (34) 23:18.7 (36) 31:20.0 2:08.1 58,50

38 33 3200203 AHLGRIMM Bjoern 1990 GER 07:36.7 (50) 15:38.1 (51) 23:32.3 (41) 31:21.4 2:09.5 59,14

39 11 3190230 GOALABRE Paul 1991 FRA 07:31.0 (34) 15:24.7 (38) 23:30.9 (40) 31:27.9 2:16.0 62,10

40 107 3050098 DUERR Johannes 1987 AUT 07:36.5 (49) 15:26.5 (39) 23:33.2 (42) 31:30.5 2:18.6 63,29

41 117 3050066 HECHL Lukas 1984 AUT 07:42.1 (59) 15:31.7 (45) 23:27.9 (38) 31:31.2 2:19.2 63,61

42 34 3200331 WICK Thomas 1991 GER 07:35.3 (44) 15:33.1 (46) 23:40.7 (46) 31:39.0 2:27.0 67,17

43 113 3200079 SCHATZ Axel 1987 GER 07:35.8 (45) 15:28.9 (42) 23:29.4 (39) 31:44.6 2:32.6 69,73
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11th FIS - OPA Continental Cup

St. Jakob Official Result
Singlestart Free

OPA Dataservice realized by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

19.01.2008

Starttime 10:45

Timing by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbHwww.pflanzl.info/opa

Codex: 2543

FIS - OPA - Continental CUP 2007 - 2008

Endtime 12:46

MEN 10km = 4 x 2,5km
RK BIB CODE NAME YOB NOC 2,5 km RK 5 km RK 7,5 km RK TIME DIFF FIS P

44 115 3200088 SCHAEFER Vitali 1987 GER 07:41.5 (57) 15:35.2 (48) 23:51.0 (51) 31:46.3 2:34.3 70,51

45 39 3200210 EISENLAUER Sebastian 1990 GER 07:26.5 (24) 15:20.7 (37) 23:36.1 (44) 31:46.3 2:34.4 70,51

46 85 3050111 REITER Michael 1988 AUT 07:34.6 (42) 15:39.9 (52) 23:48.6 (49) 31:46.8 2:34.8 70,73

47 118 3050093 HERBURGER Felizian 1987 AUT 07:41.1 (56) 15:30.4 (43) 23:40.3 (45) 31:51.4 2:39.5 72,84

48 119 3050007 EDER Johann 1983 AUT 07:22.2 (16) 15:20.6 (36) 23:35.6 (43) 31:52.5 2:40.6 73,34

49 22 3050121 HERBURGER Aurelius 1990 AUT 07:54.3 (79) 15:56.4 (66) 23:50.6 (50) 31:52.6 2:40.7 73,38

50 69 3430083 STEC Krzysztof 1989 POL 07:43.3 (61) 15:35.6 (49) 23:41.7 (48) 31:58.7 2:46.8 76,17

51 81 3050088 BADER Markus 1988 AUT 07:27.8 (26) 15:27.6 (41) 23:40.9 (47) 32:04.0 2:52.0 78,59

52 35 3200205 BOEGL Lucas 1990 GER 07:34.5 (41) 15:35.8 (50) 23:51.7 (52) 32:04.2 2:52.3 78,68

53 40 3560062 KLAVZAR Bostjan 1990 SLO 07:40.3 (54) 15:48.9 (58) 24:02.3 (57) 32:07.8 2:55.9 80,32

54 13 3190229 JEANNEROD Alexis 1991 FRA 07:48.8 (67) 15:50.1 (59) 24:02.1 (56) 32:09.6 2:57.7 81,15

55 41 3560061 SIMENC Matej 1990 SLO 07:35.9 (47) 15:40.3 (53) 23:52.8 (53) 32:13.3 3:01.4 82,84

56 120 3200222 ROHDE Florian 1984 GER 07:28.3 (29) 15:47.8 (56) 23:58.6 (54) 32:14.6 3:02.7 83,43

57 30 3050122 BAER Bernhard 1990 AUT 07:58.2 (87) 16:04.8 (74) 24:14.6 (61) 32:14.9 3:02.9 83,57

58 75 3480882 PLOSKONOSOV Dmitriy 1989 RUS 07:42.4 (60) 15:45.4 (55) 24:02.7 (58) 32:17.6 3:05.7 84,80

59 79 3050104 WEITGASSER Lukas 1988 AUT 07:51.1 (74) 15:55.5 (64) 24:15.8 (62) 32:23.0 3:11.1 87,27

60 49 3190165 NIESS Pierre 1988 FRA 08:01.6 (92) 16:12.2 (80) 24:17.5 (64) 32:23.2 3:11.3 87,36

61 58 3100183 NURY Julien 1989 CAN 07:49.3 (69) 16:01.5 (71) 24:19.0 (66) 32:23.9 3:12.0 87,68

62 77 3480744 POLUKEEV Sergey 1989 RUS 07:32.4 (38) 15:34.2 (47) 24:00.9 (55) 32:24.3 3:12.4 87,86

63 66 3190162 GUEDON Pierre 1989 FRA 07:46.3 (65) 15:45.1 (54) 24:05.1 (59) 32:26.5 3:14.5 88,86

64 67 3100149 GREER David 1989 CAN 07:52.4 (75) 15:55.6 (65) 24:17.1 (63) 32:27.2 3:15.2 89,18

65 6 3190259 EGRAZ Martin 1990 FRA 07:44.7 (64) 15:48.9 (57) 24:10.7 (60) 32:28.6 3:16.6 89,82

66 55 3190173 BARONIAN Thibault 1989 FRA 07:49.6 (71) 15:58.0 (69) 24:22.5 (69) 32:31.9 3:20.0 91,33

67 21 3200356 DOBLER Jonas 1991 GER 07:43.9 (62) 15:52.6 (61) 24:18.7 (65) 32:34.9 3:23.0 92,70

68 141 3050116 BRIGOLA Alexander 1987 AUT 07:40.3 (53) 15:52.0 (60) 24:19.8 (67) 32:37.7 3:25.7 93,98

69 76 3100097 VALJAS Len 1988 CAN 07:50.1 (72) 15:53.4 (63) 24:24.3 (71) 32:42.7 3:30.8 96,26

70 129 3430061 TKACZ Piotr 1987 POL 08:00.0 (89) 16:14.9 (82) 24:37.7 (75) 32:45.8 3:33.9 97,68

71 18 3050156 WEGSCHEIDER Thomas 1991 AUT 07:56.6 (83) 16:06.2 (76) 24:35.8 (73) 32:48.2 3:36.2 98,77

72 64 3430059 TATAR Jozef 1988 POL 07:38.7 (52) 15:57.0 (68) 24:34.1 (72) 32:51.7 3:39.8 100,37

73 133 1173700 STOEGGL Thomas 1977 AUT 07:42.1 (58) 15:53.4 (62) 24:23.0 (70) 32:52.1 3:40.1 100,55

74 36 3200358 WOHLLEBEN Max 1991 GER 07:47.3 (66) 15:57.0 (67) 24:22.1 (68) 32:58.0 3:46.0 103,25

75 62 3050126 HIERSCHLAEGER Manfred 1989 AUT 07:53.2 (78) 16:04.4 (73) 24:37.7 (74) 33:00.7 3:48.7 104,48

76 110 3430056 MICHALEK Mariusz 1987 POL 07:57.0 (85) 16:03.2 (72) 24:44.2 (76) 33:05.1 3:53.2 106,49

77 70 3050113 HERZOG Andreas 1988 AUT 08:05.8 (94) 16:35.7 (93) 25:04.2 (84) 33:13.4 4:01.5 110,28

78 126 1291070 THOR OLSEN Jonas 1978 DAN 08:01.5 (91) 16:22.1 (86) 24:54.9 (79) 33:13.4 4:01.5 110,28

79 74 3050152 SCHUSTER Stefan 1988 AUT 07:38.7 (51) 16:11.2 (78) 24:54.1 (78) 33:17.3 4:05.4 112,06

80 131 3430023 FUNDANICZ Pawel 1985 POL 08:20.7 (112 16:45.1 (98) 25:10.1 (85) 33:30.4 4:18.4 118,04

81 71 3560063 KRALJ Gregor 1989 SLO 07:58.1 (86) 16:22.6 (87) 25:02.4 (83) 33:30.4 4:18.5 118,04

82 127 3430035 HLUCHNIK Mariusz 1986 POL 07:56.7 (84) 16:13.1 (81) 25:02.3 (82) 33:32.0 4:20.1 118,77

83 59 3050128 BACHL Philipp 1989 AUT 08:05.2 (93) 16:34.8 (91) 25:16.9 (89) 33:47.4 4:35.5 125,81

84 68 3100138 BRASSARD Charles 1988 CAN 07:50.6 (73) 16:26.7 (88) 25:16.1 (88) 33:48.1 4:36.2 126,13

85 73 3560064 RIMAHAZI Matija 1989 SLO 07:49.4 (70) 16:08.6 (77) 24:57.7 (81) 33:48.9 4:37.0 126,49

86 45 3050133 HARASSER Johannes 1989 AUT 07:55.3 (81) 16:11.7 (79) 24:53.6 (77) 33:50.7 4:38.7 127,31
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11th FIS - OPA Continental Cup

St. Jakob Official Result
Singlestart Free

OPA Dataservice realized by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

19.01.2008

Starttime 10:45

Timing by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbHwww.pflanzl.info/opa

Codex: 2543

FIS - OPA - Continental CUP 2007 - 2008

Endtime 12:46

MEN 10km = 4 x 2,5km
RK BIB CODE NAME YOB NOC 2,5 km RK 5 km RK 7,5 km RK TIME DIFF FIS P

87 72 3050172 GRADER Thomas 1989 AUT 07:52.5 (76) 16:20.9 (85) 25:10.9 (86) 33:51.0 4:39.1 127,45

88 56 3050135 KUHN Matthias 1988 AUT 08:09.6 (104 16:36.4 (95) 25:21.6 (90) 33:51.4 4:39.4 127,63

89 37 3380017 KONTAK Filip 1990 CRO 08:18.2 (109 16:50.4 (99) 25:22.3 (91) 33:56.6 4:44.6 130,01

90 63 3050136 LIEDERER Jan-Merlin 1988 AUT 08:07.9 (101 16:29.6 (90) 25:11.3 (87) 33:57.9 4:46.0 130,60

91 9 3050174 SACHSENHOFER Peter 1990 AUT 07:52.8 (77) 16:15.1 (83) 24:56.5 (80) 33:58.4 4:46.4 130,83

92 130 3170007 MOELGAARD Lasse 1986 DAN 08:18.2 (110 16:58.8 (105 25:40.2 (98) 34:01.0 4:49.1 132,02

93 136 3310000 MILENKOVIC Aleksandar 1967 SRB 08:20.7 (113 17:05.8 (109 25:47.3 (99) 34:07.0 4:55.1 134,76

94 17 3050155 STADLOBER Luis 1991 AUT 08:07.2 (99) 16:35.6 (92) 25:24.6 (92) 34:08.6 4:56.6 135,49

95 1 3050160 TRITSCHER Bernhard 1990 AUT 07:56.4 (82) 16:38.5 (96) 25:35.4 (96) 34:09.3 4:57.3 135,81

96 46 3050127 STOCKER Stefan 1989 AUT 08:08.6 (102 16:55.1 (101 25:32.3 (94) 34:13.1 5:01.1 137,54

97 48 3050175 PERNKOPF Guenther 1989 AUT 08:22.5 (115 16:55.4 (102 25:38.5 (97) 34:13.4 5:01.5 137,68

98 16 3560068 GOSTINCAR Luka 1991 SLO 08:24.3 (119 17:04.1 (108 25:52.6 (100 34:23.6 5:11.7 142,34

99 60 3430075 LESNIK Andrzej 1988 POL 07:54.8 (80) 16:26.8 (89) 25:33.1 (95) 34:23.7 5:11.8 142,38

100 122 3430051 FUNDANICZ Kamil 1986 POL 08:07.1 (98) 16:36.0 (94) 25:27.7 (93) 34:27.2 5:15.3 143,98

101 31 3560077 POKLUKAR Primoz 1990 SLO 08:07.0 (97) 17:01.3 (106 25:53.5 (101 34:56.5 5:44.6 157,36

102 29 3050173 WILDPANER Julian 1990 AUT 08:23.0 (117 17:01.5 (107 25:57.9 (103 34:58.3 5:46.3 158,18

103 20 3560055 SCUK Amel 1990 SLO 08:14.8 (108 16:58.3 (104 25:54.7 (102 35:02.7 5:50.8 160,19

104 142 3050153 WEISS Luka 1987 AUT 08:22.8 (116 17:06.3 (110 26:11.9 (107 35:03.9 5:52.0 160,74

105 32 3560070 RUPNIK Martin 1990 SLO 08:07.8 (100 17:09.6 (111 26:18.3 (109 35:18.1 6:06.2 167,22

106 14 3560082 KRALJ Klemen 1991 SLO 08:24.7 (121 17:10.8 (113 26:11.8 (106 35:18.7 6:06.8 167,50

107 57 3380009 BURIC Andrej 1989 CRO 08:12.8 (106 16:56.7 (103 26:08.3 (105 35:23.5 6:11.6 169,69

108 3 3050154 LLAPAJ Pajtim 1991 AUT 08:06.7 (96) 17:15.1 (115 26:36.5 (113 35:31.7 6:19.8 173,43

109 4 3050163 KOGLER Paul 1991 AUT 08:00.2 (90) 16:19.9 (84) 26:19.9 (110 35:32.2 6:20.3 173,66

110 15 3560079 PROSEN Luka 1991 SLO 08:26.5 (122 17:17.6 (116 26:24.0 (111 35:34.3 6:22.4 174,62

111 44 3050140 PERNTHANER Christian 1989 AUT 08:38.3 (130 17:40.3 (125 26:46.1 (117 35:42.7 6:30.7 178,46

112 61 3560054 SCUK Dino 1989 SLO 08:13.4 (107 17:24.2 (120 26:42.6 (116 35:48.1 6:36.2 180,92

113 19 3050120 KREUZER Michael 1990 AUT 08:23.5 (118 17:18.2 (117 26:41.5 (114 35:48.9 6:37.0 181,29

114 25 3050195 BUNTE Philip 1990 AUT 08:21.0 (114 17:14.2 (114 26:14.4 (108 35:49.8 6:37.9 181,70

115 43 3050189 HILLEBRAND Josef 1989 AUT 08:24.5 (120 17:10.2 (112 26:07.2 (104 35:50.5 6:38.6 182,02

116 65 3560056 MARN Gasper 1989 SLO 08:37.7 (128 17:36.0 (124 26:53.4 (120 35:51.0 6:39.1 182,25

117 27 3380022 KORDIS Dominik 1990 CRO 08:32.9 (125 17:33.5 (122 26:48.4 (118 35:54.2 6:42.3 183,71

118 24 3380028 CRNKOVIC Tomislav 1991 CRO 08:49.3 (135 17:43.7 (126 26:41.7 (115 35:55.1 6:43.2 184,12

119 54 3560036 REPANSEK Anze 1988 SLO 08:06.3 (95) 16:54.6 (100 26:30.4 (112 36:00.1 6:48.1 186,40

120 28 3050123 GRABER Florian 1990 AUT 08:30.0 (123 17:30.8 (121 26:49.5 (119 36:13.5 7:01.5 192,52

121 10 3560080 GRACER Matic 1990 SLO 08:35.5 (126 17:44.3 (127 27:16.4 (124 36:16.5 7:04.5 193,89

122 26 3310009 DIZDAREVIC Sanjin 1990 SRB 08:31.6 (124 17:35.8 (123 27:04.2 (121 36:24.4 7:12.4 197,50

123 7 3560085 RUPANIK Anze 1991 SLO 08:37.5 (127 17:56.1 (130 27:14.3 (123 36:30.9 7:18.9 200,47

124 2 3050196 HALLEGGER Manuel 1992 AUT 08:38.1 (129 17:44.3 (128 27:11.9 (122 36:48.4 7:36.5 208,46

125 23 3050124 SCHWEIGHOFER Dominik 1990 AUT 08:12.2 (105 17:22.4 (119 27:27.2 (125 37:24.1 8:12.1 224,76

126 5 3560088 TRAMPUS Anze 1991 SLO 08:46.4 (133 18:13.8 (131 28:02.3 (126 37:57.5 8:45.5 240,01

127 8 3560081 LINDIC Jure 1991 SLO 08:42.8 (131 18:21.4 (132 28:15.8 (127 38:10.3 8:58.3 245,86

128 51 3220015 BARRON Peter-James 1989 GBR 08:46.5 (134 18:31.5 (133 28:37.1 (128 38:42.2 9:30.2 260,43

129 53 3310015 MITROVIC Milan 1989 SRB 08:53.6 (137 18:51.5 (134 29:08.2 (129 39:01.1 9:49.1 269,06
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11th FIS - OPA Continental Cup

St. Jakob Official Result
Singlestart Free

OPA Dataservice realized by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

19.01.2008

Starttime 10:45

Timing by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbHwww.pflanzl.info/opa

Codex: 2543

FIS - OPA - Continental CUP 2007 - 2008

Endtime 12:46

MEN 10km = 4 x 2,5km
RK BIB CODE NAME YOB NOC 2,5 km RK 5 km RK 7,5 km RK TIME DIFF FIS P
130 50 3220018 KUNKA Jamie 1988 GBR 09:53.4 (139 21:16.0 (135 33:15.5 (130 44:28.0 15:16.0 418,33

Jury Protocol

DNS

132 3170013 MOELGAARD Asger Fischer 1983 DAN

DNF

12 3170014 HULGAARD Lasse 1991 DAN
38 3560060 PEKLAJ Kristjan 1990 SLO
52 3220012 SPENCER Simon 1989 GBR
82 3200069 BERNSTEIN Franz 1988 GER

112 1358582 BRODAR Nejc 1982 SLO
124 3560020 TRSAR Jure 1983 SLO
134 1375557 EASON Alan 1970 GBR
137 3170000 BUENGER Troels 1982 DAN
138 3060003 LANGER Stephan 1976 BEL
140 3050068 KANZIAN Alexander 1984 AUT

Weather
Air temperature (Start): 5°C
Air temperature (Finish): 6°C
Snow temperature: -1°C
Snow: wet
Weather: clowdy

TD-FIS
BARCATTA Bruno (FIS)

Race Secretary
PREIML Josef (AUT)

Participants
Entries: 141
Ranked: 130
DNS: 1
DNF: 10
DSQ:



Jury
TD-FIS BARCATTA Bruno (FIS)
TD-National BURMANN Werner (AUT)
Chief of Competition GRABER Robert (AUT)

Course Rounds
St. Jakob 1 Lap = 2,5km
Technique: Free

HD
36 m

MC
36 m

TC
88 m
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11th FIS - OPA Continental Cup

St. Jakob Penalty
Singlestart Free

OPA Dataservice realized by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

19.01.2008

Starttime 10:45

Timing by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbHwww.pflanzl.info/opa

Codex: 2543

FIS - OPA - Continental CUP 2007 - 2008

Endtime 12:46

Wetterdaten
Lufttemperatur (Start): 5°C
Lufttemperatur (Ziel): 6°C
Schneetemperatur: -1°C
Schnee: wet

TD-FIS
BARCATTA Bruno (FIS)

Race Secretary
PREIML Josef (AUT)

1 91 1293980 BOCHERT Kay 1982 GER 40,99 40,99
2 96 1327251 DIEZIG Thomas 1981 SUI 37,62 37,62
3 92 1297472 FIORENTINI Marco 1981 ITA 45,94 45,94
4 94 3200015 REICHELT Tom 1982 GER 23,39 23,39
5 98 3190029 DUVILLARD Robin 1983 FRA 40,01 40,01

Summe: 118,62
Zuschlag: 31,63
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